CH \$40.00 191090 10712820

FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 06/04)	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	'S ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below	
1. Name of conveying party/Execution Date:	2. Name and address of receiving party:
1) ISORAY, INC.	Name: ISORAY MEDICAL, INC.
2) 3)	Internal Address:
4) 5)	
6)	
Execution Date:	
1) <u>OCTOBER 01. 2004</u> 4) 2) 5) 3) 6)	Address: <u>SUITE 106, 350 HILLS STREET</u>
3) 6)	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: <u>RICHLAND</u>
🗌 Assignment 🕅 Merger	State: WA
Security Agreement Change of Name	Country: <u>U.S.</u> Zip <u>99354</u>
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Additional names & addresses attached?
Other	ment is being filed together with a new application.
4. Application or patent number(s):	ment is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
10/712,820	
Additional number	∣ ers attached? Yes
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved
Name: <u>Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC</u>	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41): <u>\$40</u>
Internal Address: <u>RICHARD G. SHARKEY. PH.D.</u>	Authorized to be charged by credit card.
Street Address: 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300	Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
City: Seattle	
State: WA ZIP: _98104-7092	None required (government interest not affecting title)
Phone Number: 206-622-4900	8. Payment Information
Fax Number: 206-682-6031	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Email Address:rsharkey@seedip.com	Expiration Date
Email Address: <u>rsharkey@seedip.com</u>	b. Deposit Account Number <u>19-1090</u> Authorized User Name <u>Richard G. Sharkey</u>
a true copy of the original document.	$M_{cl} = M_{cl} = M_{cl} = M_{cl}$

700254362

Page 1 of 1

